
Deconectari programate Balti - 24.06.2024-30.06.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-06-24
08:00:00

2024-06-24
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: MARANDENI PT849RE2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-24
08:00:00

2024-06-24
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: MARANDENI PT846RE2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-24
08:00:00

2024-06-24
12:00:00

BALTI: SUCEAVA:3,5 PT288C13F11
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-06-24
08:00:00

2024-06-24
12:00:00

BALTI: SUCEAVA:3,5 PT288C13F16
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-06-25
08:00:00

2024-06-25
12:00:00

BALTI: SUCEAVA:7,9 PT288C13F12
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-06-25
08:00:00

2024-06-25
12:00:00

BALTI: SUCEAVA:7,9 PT288C13F20
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-06-25
08:00:00

2024-06-25
12:00:00

BALTI: AERODROMULUI:2
SOROCII:79;81;87;89;91;93;95;97;99;101;103;105;105A;106;107;
110;111;112;113;114;115;116;118;122;124;128;130;132;136;138;1
40;142;144;146;148;152;154;156 CARAGIALE L.:6
NAHIMOV:3;4;5;5A;6;6?;7;8;10
IABLOCIKOV:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;

PT16AG12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-25
12:30:00

2024-06-25
16:00:00

BALTI: ST.CEL MARE 129 PT228CET35
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-26
08:00:00

2024-06-26
12:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: IABLOANA PT710ST12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-26
08:00:00

2024-06-26
12:00:00

BALTI: SUCEAVA:7,9 PT288C13F1
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-06-26
08:00:00

2024-06-26
12:00:00

BALTI: SUCEAVA:10 PT288C13F30
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-06-26
08:30:00

2024-06-26
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: PIRLITA PT500RT16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-26
08:30:00

2024-06-26
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: PIRLITA PT639RT16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-26
08:30:00

2024-06-26
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: PIRLITA PT640RT16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-26
08:30:00

2024-06-26
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: PIRLITA PT641RT16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-26
08:30:00

2024-06-26
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: PIRLITA PT643RT16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-26
08:30:00

2024-06-26
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: PIRLITA PT644RT16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-26
08:30:00

2024-06-26
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: PIRLITA PT785RT16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-26
08:30:00

2024-06-26
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: PIRLITA PT798RT16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-26
08:30:00

2024-06-26
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: PIRLITA PT903RT16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-06-26
08:30:00

2024-06-26
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: PIRLITA PT904RT16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-26
12:30:00

2024-06-26
16:00:00

R-NUL GLODENI: IABLOANA PT711ST12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-27
08:00:00

2024-06-27
12:00:00

BALTI: COSBUC GEORGHE:1;3;6;17 SADOVEANU:2;4
INDEPENDENTII:35;37;39 HOTIN:22

PT66CET39
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-27
08:00:00

2024-06-27
12:00:00

BALTI: SUCEAVA:11 PT288C13F20
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-06-27
08:00:00

2024-06-27
12:00:00

BALTI: SUCEAVA:8 PT288C13F17
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-06-27
12:30:00

2024-06-27
16:00:00

BALTI: DUBINOVSKI
ACAD.:1;2;2B;2?;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;11;13;14;20;20A;22 VLAHUTA
A.:1;2;2?;3;4;4?;5;6;6A;7;9;11;13;15;19;21;23;25;27;29 CUPCEA
V:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;12;13;14;21;22;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;30;31
MUSAT PETRU:1;3;5;7;9;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;

PT44CET80
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-28
08:00:00

2024-06-28
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: MARANDENI: PT926RE2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-28
08:00:00

2024-06-28
12:00:00

BALTI: SUCEAVA:14A PT288C13F19
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ

2024-06-28
08:00:00

2024-06-28
16:00:00

R-NUL FALESTI: MARANDENI PT927RE2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-28
12:30:00

2024-06-28
16:00:00

BALTI: SUCEAVA:14 PT288C13F8
Reparatia
panoului de
evidenta

Bloc
locativ


